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DUSCHE
90 x 90 cm

2.RW

Duschfläche 120x120

barrierefrei nutzbar n. § 35 LBO

Bett 2.00 x 1.00m

Podest

TRH A

Zimmer

Wohnen / Essen

Schlafen Bad WC

Diele

Gard.

Abst.

Flur

Küche

Balkon (50%)
106 107
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207

N
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Wohnung 106

Wohnen / Essen 
Küche 
Schlafen
Zimmer
Diele
Flur
Garderobe
Abstellen
Bad
Gäste-WC
Balkon 50%

Wohnfläche Gesamt

Nutzfläche EG

3.OG

19,69
5,65 
14,41
13,27
5,18
5,83
1,01
0,90
5,21
2,56
7,37

81,08

3,00


	106 - Haus 1 3.OG links

